FUSES
Order Toll Free: 800-647-9471 35
Buss Fast Acting Plug Fuse
Cat #W-20
20A screw-in fuse Lots/10 $.20
  Lots/100 $.15
Cat #WF-253
Edison Base, 25A, Type W screw-in fuses,

655-3  3 Amp 250v 10 Cart fuses
655-6  6 Amp 250v 10 Cart fuses
                         Box of 10                $3.90
Type “S”  Fuse Adapter
Amps  Cat #           Lots/12                 Lots/45
20 SFA-20           $.35                           $.25
30 SFA-30           $.35                           $.25
FUSES
36 24 Hour Fax: 800-964-3173
One Time
Dual Element Fuses
Cat #CRN8/10
8/10a-250v, class K-5     Lots/10        $2.25
Cart Fuse Class RK5 Time Delay
Volt Amps Cat # Lots/10 Each
250 15 ECNR15R $2.61 $2.70
250 20 ECNR20R $2.61 $2.70
250 25 ECNR25R $2.61 $2.70
250 30 ECNR30R $2.61 $2.70
250 35 ECNR35R $3.95 $4.11
250 40 ECNR40R $3.95 $4.11
250 40 ECNR45R $3.95 $4.11
250 50 ECNR50R $3.95 $4.11
250 60 ECNR60R $3.95 $4.11
250 70 ECNR70R $8.95 $9.25
250 80 ECNR80R $8.95 $9.25
250 90 ECNR90R $8.95 $9.25
250 100 ECNR100R $8.95 $9.25
250 125 ECNR125R $19.95 $21.85
250 150 ECNR150R $19.95 $21.85
250 175 ECNR175R $19.95 $21.85
250 200 ECNR200R $19.95 $21.85
250 225 ECNR225R $36.77 $39.00
250 250 ECNR250R $36.77 $39.00
250 300 ECNR300R $36.77 $39.00
250 350 ECNR350R $36.77 $39.00
250 400 ECNR400R $36.77 $39.00
250 450 ECNR450R $49.50 $56.00
250 500 ECNR500R $49.50 $56.00
250 600 ECNR600R $49.50 $56.00
600 1/2 ECSR05R  $3.56
600 3 ECSR3R  $4.95
600 5 ECSR5R  $4.95
600 12 ECSR12R $4.83 $4.95
600 15 ECSR15R $4.83 $4.95
600 20 ECSR20R $4.83 $4.95
600 30 ECSR30R $4.83 $4.95
600 40 ECSR40R $8.25 $8.95
600 50 ECSR50R $8.25 $8.95
600 60 ECSR60R $8.25 $8.95
600 70 ECSR70R $16.95 $17.50
600 80 ECSR80R $16.95 $17.50
600 90 ECSR90R $16.95 $17.50
600 100 ECSR00R $16.95 $17.50
600 125 ECSR125R  $35.25
600 150 ECSR150R  $35.25
600 175 ECSR175R  $35.25
600 200 ECSR200R  $35.25
600 225 ECSR225R  $69.50
600 250 ECSR250R  $69.50
600 300 ECSR300R  $69.50
600 350 ECSR350R  $69.50
600 400 ECSR400R  $69.50
600 450 ECSR450R  $99.00
600 500 ECSR500R  $99.00
600 600 ECSR600R  $99.00
Super Lag Renewable Fuse
Cat #SLRF
15A-600V   $1.90
  Lots/10 $1.50

 Cartridge Fuses
2 Per Pack, Protect Against Short Circuits
And Overloads. Great For Retail Display!
Amps Cat # Price Per Pack
15A-250V 6250005 Lots/5 $.40 each
25A-250V 6250205 Lots/5 $.40 each
35A-250V 6250405 Lots/5 $.80 each
40A-250V 6250505 Lots/5 $.80 each
45A-250V 6250605 Lots/5 $.80 each
50A-250V 6250705 Lots/5 $.80 each
 Cartridge Fuses
Protect against short circuits and overloads!
Volt Amps Cat # Lots/10 Per 100
250            3                 OT2-3          $.25
250            6                 OT2-3          $.25
250 15 OT2-15  $.20 $14.50
250 20 OT2-20 $.20 $14.50
250 25 OT2-25 $.20
250 30 OT2-30 $.20
250 35 OT2-35 $.40
250 40 OT2-40 $.40
250 45 OT2-45 $.40
250 50 OT2-50 $.40
250 100 OT2-100 $2.25
600 10 OT6-10 $1.75
600 40 OT6-40 $2.65
600 50 OT6-50 $2.65
600 60 OT6-60 $2.75
600 70 OT6-70 $3.60
600 80 OT6-80 $3.60
Square D Blown  Fuse Indicator
Cat #BF1304M
Class 3110, 480V, w/(6) 30” leads, Use w/
Square D 100 & 200A safety switches